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433-402-1-124
433-402-1-125
433-402-9-38
433-402-9-64
433-405-15-110
433-405-28-42
433-410-1-7
433-410-1-10
433-410-1-18
433-410-1-20
433-410-1-26
433-410-1-30
433-410-1-31
433-410-1-32
433-410-1-34
433-410-1-38
433-410-1-42
433-410-1-48
433-410-1-49
433-410-1-50
433-410-1-54
433-410-1-56
433-410-1-58
433-410-1-62
433-410-1-63
433-410-1-88
433-410-1-89
433-410-1-91
433-410-1-95
433-410-1-107
433-410-1-108
433-410-1-109
433-410-1-110
433-410-1-111
433-410-1-112
433-410-1-127
433-410-1-132
433-410-1-136
433-410-1-137
433-410-1-141
433-410-1-143
433-410-1-149
433-410-1-150
433-410-1-151
433-410-1-154
433-410-1-155
433-410-1-156
433-410-1-162
433-410-1-168
433-410-1-171
433-410-1-175
433-410-1-179
433-410-1-181
433-410-1-182
433-410-1-185
433-410-1-188
433-410-1-189

433-410-878-14

Osuuslukusumma 5,416700

03.11.2025

Otonmaki
Hilmanrinne
Karjenmdki
Leppalahti
Suojeluhaamu

Siniharjunranta

LAHDENPAA
ISOLA
VIULAHTI
SUONPAA
MANTYLA

ROK
TAKAVERAJA
LINNAMAKI
MAENALUSTA
JYRKANTOYRAS
LEMMETTA
KOTIPALSTA
NUMMELA
HUHTALA
JOKIRANTA
TYTARMAA
KOSKIVOIMA
RINTEENTAUSTA
KAVETTULA
ANTTOLA
MANTYLA I
PIHLAJARINNE
SINIHARJU
LEMPOLA
MARKKULA
ILMARINNIEMI
KOTINIEMI
KENTTA-SYRJA
SYRJA
KARIJOKI
VAHAKANGAS
VUORENSIVU
HIEKKARINNE
VUORENRANTA
HARANLEHTO
ONNELA
HEVONOJA

JYRKANTOYRAAN LISA

KESKIMAKI
LEMMETTA II
HILDA
KOPPELI
HEIKKILA III
HAVUHARJU
RAUHALA

KUIVALANKANGAS

KAIJANSAARI
KYRSASAARI
JALKUNEN
HOPEAKULMA
TAPIOLA

0,000194
0,000194
0,001382
0,075818
0,017800
0,000454
0,003237
0,055500
0,009400
0,026500
0,000100
0,001000
0,000300
0,000100
0,000500
0,000300
0,002300
0,010387
0,004900
0,011300
0,002100
0,024800
0,007200
0,020500
0,002359
0,000500
0,000300
0,001700
0,000926
0,001700
0,001400
0,005100
0,000356
0,005400
0,090720
0,001728
0,000400
0,000300
0,000300
0,000500
0,001100
0,000300
0,036400
0,003500
0,003050
0,000900
0,001900
0,000600
0,014500
0,003050
0,006200
0,009100
0,000300
0,000600
0,054000
0,001000
0,000300



433-410-1-192
433-410-1-193
433-410-1-195
433-410-1-198
433-410-1-200
433-410-1-202
433-410-1-203
433-410-1-204
433-410-1-212
433-410-1-213
433-410-1-216
433-410-1-217
433-410-1-218
433-410-1-230
433-410-1-231
433-410-1-232
433-410-1-233
433-410-1-234
433-410-1-235
433-410-1-236
433-410-1-237
433-410-1-238
433-410-1-240
433-410-1-244
433-410-2-10
433-410-2-23
433-410-2-29
433-410-2-30
433-410-2-33
433-410-2-41
433-410-2-53
433-410-2-54
433-410-2-55
433-410-2-56
433-410-2-65
433-410-2-70
433-410-2-80
433-410-2-81
433-410-2-84
433-410-2-86
433-410-2-96
433-410-2-98
433-410-2-101
433-410-2-104
433-410-2-134
433-410-2-139
433-410-2-141
433-410-2-150
433-410-2-152
433-410-2-157
433-410-2-166
433-410-2-167
433-410-2-176
433-410-2-177
433-410-2-178
433-410-2-179
433-410-2-193

433-410-878-14
Osuuslukusumma

03.11.2025

KUUSIRINNE
ISOKIVI
TAKAMAA
JOKELA
HARANSILMA
JOKIMAKI
NUMMIMETSA
VILJONMETSA
Taivaanranta
Kuusela
Kotiranta
Kotisyrija
MANTYRINNE
Kankare
Leporinne
Kivirinne

Hiekkaranta
Nokkosenrinne
Kivitasku
Lehtometsa
Penkuri
Kivirinne
HARANPYLLY

KAUNISTO
MAJALA
RINNE
RAJALA
TOIVOHARJU
KOIVULA
RAUHALA
SUOPALA
TURVESUO
ALI-RAHKA
Koystild
AUTOLA
MANTYLA
MAENPAA I
PENKERE
OLLOLA
JUHALA
JARVENTAUSTA
KEKKA
KANKARE
PAIVOLA
LEVONNIEMI
ALANKO
RANTA-PAIVOLA
TURVA
TAKAPELTO
Koulahti
TUOMIPELTO
TIENHAARA
KOTIRINNE
RINNEPELTO
MAENPAA

5,416700

0,000700
0,001600
0,003050
0,013805
0,000692
0,045600
0,003210
0,010490
0,000341
0,001213
0,000331
0,000513
0,000750
0,013436
0,005010
0,000785
0,000895
0,000329
0,000510
0,000803
0,044031
0,004483
0,001376
0,005208
0,037900
0,000200
0,000100
0,000389
0,000400
0,000100
0,022300
0,002700
0,000100
0,000200
0,000100
0,000400
0,000100
0,000200
0,000800
0,000500
0,000200
0,021050
0,057500
0,034100
0,000400
0,017323
0,037800
0,001000
0,003177
0,123900
0,014000
0,007698
0,000400
0,001300
0,000800
0,006900
0,022400



433-410-2-217
433-410-2-221
433-410-2-238
433-410-2-241
433-410-2-242
433-410-2-244
433-410-2-245
433-410-2-249
433-410-2-250
433-410-2-252
433-410-3-24
433-410-3-26
433-410-3-30
433-410-3-32
433-410-3-33
433-410-3-34
433-410-3-39
433-410-3-43
433-410-3-45
433-410-3-49
433-410-3-66
433-410-3-67
433-410-3-83
433-410-3-85
433-410-3-86
433-410-3-90
433-410-3-93
433-410-3-94
433-410-3-95
433-410-3-97
433-410-3-99
433-410-3-100
433-410-3-116
433-410-3-120
433-410-3-121
433-410-3-132
433-410-3-134
433-410-3-137
433-410-3-138
433-410-3-145
433-410-3-152
433-410-3-153
433-410-3-154
433-410-3-156
433-410-3-157
433-410-3-158
433-410-3-159
433-410-3-161
433-410-3-165
433-410-3-167
433-410-3-168
433-410-3-169
433-410-3-170
433-410-3-172
433-410-3-173
433-410-3-174
433-410-3-175

433-410-878-14

Osuuslukusumma 5,416700

03.11.2025

ALA-MELKKO
PELTOLA
YLI-MELKKO
TYYNELA
Rantasalo
Koivukoski
Kaskiniittu
Sarkilahti
Koivuranta
Lihdemadki
KALLIOPELTO
TAPIOLA
Pelto-Teijola
SAVINIEMENSUO
KULLANSUO
LEPPASILLANSUO
KIVIKKO
SARKOLA
LAIDUNMAA
SUOMAA
TAIPALE
KISSANNOKKA
TAPIONRINNE
KESAMAA
SARANHARJU
NIEMELA
MARJARANTA
KASINKUNNAS
KOTORANTA
PALOMAKTI
VAINOLA
RUOKORANTA
AINOLA
KIVIKANTO
RANTANIEMI
SARVIJOKI
ALIKANGAS
SAMPORANTA
HAKKO
HAKALEHTO
HAKAMAA
HAKAPELTO
MAKIRINNE
RINNEMAA
TIENVIERI
PAIVARINNE
PELLONPAA
METSAPIRTTI
PAIVARINNE I
SUOKIVI
SUOKUMPU
KESKIMAKI
TOMMILA
PIKKU-HEIKKILA
HEIKKILA
KUHARANTA
ANTTILA 1

0,092610
0,025100
0,041000
0,000600
0,004804
0,000311
0,004402
0,004839
0,005857
0,000100
0,004600
0,000400
0,017426
0,002300
0,002300
0,000400
0,000100
0,001438
0,004300
0,000500
0,000533
0,001000
0,000200
0,000610
0,000550
0,021720
0,000700
0,000500
0,000300
0,007340
0,000300
0,000200
0,000130
0,000900
0,010200
0,014200
0,000400
0,000480
0,000440
0,000280
0,000260
0,001910
0,000382
0,000189
0,000189
0,000283
0,000377
0,000472
0,000566
0,000700
0,000200
0,000300
0,000566
0,000700
0,023600
0,000400
0,015000



433-410-3-177
433-410-3-178
433-410-3-179
433-410-3-181
433-410-3-189
433-410-3-190
433-410-3-194
433-410-3-195
433-410-3-196
433-410-3-197
433-410-3-198
433-410-3-199
433-410-3-200
433-410-3-201
433-410-3-202
433-410-3-203
433-410-3-205
433-410-3-206
433-410-3-209
433-410-3-210
433-410-3-212
433-410-3-213
433-410-3-214
433-410-3-215
433-410-3-219
433-410-3-220
433-410-3-224
433-410-3-225
433-410-3-226
433-410-3-228
433-410-3-229
433-410-3-230
433-410-3-232
433-410-3-233
433-410-3-237
433-410-3-238
433-410-3-239
433-410-3-240
433-410-3-241
433-410-3-242
433-410-3-243

433-410-4-9

433-410-4-11
433-410-4-12
433-410-4-14
433-410-4-22
433-410-4-25
433-410-4-26
433-410-4-28
433-410-4-29
433-410-4-30
433-410-5-7

433-410-5-8

433-410-5-16
433-410-5-18
433-410-5-20
433-410-5-23

433-410-878-14

Osuuslukusumma 5,416700

03.11.2025

RIIHIKUMPU
SAVINIEMI
RYTKOLA
LAHDERANTA
LISAMAA
RANTAPELTO
METSALA
ANTTILA II
ANTTILA
SUVIKUMPU
UUSSILTA
LOMARINNE
RINNE
KAPYKOLO
MARJALA
RYTKO
LEPPASILTA
LAHDEKANGAS
MARJAHAKA
SAJASAMMAL
KOIVUHARJU
SANTALA
JARVELA
KOIVURINNE
KOIVURINNE
VIEREVA
Perdmetsa
Perdpelto
Rinne
Koivikko
Sahamidki
Hippilandia
Teijola
Koivula
Lutakko
Rautaniitty
Sampola
Hakonpelto
YLIKANGAS
Pihkanokka
Kallioranta
KAUKAINEN
SUVITIE
UKSELA
REPOLA
TUULINOKKA
HARRI
PELTOMAKI
SORTTALAHDE
HOPEAMAKI
Repomaki
VIULAHTI
TAKALA
TUOMENOJA
KANTOLA
VITIKISTO
LEHTOLA

0,000472
0,003775
0,000200
0,000200
0,000500
0,000300
0,000600
0,019967
0,000600
0,000550
0,024882
0,000700
0,000600
0,000800
0,002000
0,006700
0,025500
0,000300
0,000900
0,000900
0,000648
0,000700
0,000800
0,000600
0,000230
0,000370
0,006841
0,001422
0,000467
0,000595
0,000576
0,001162
0,002274
0,000199
0,000812
0,002333
0,002868
0,015027
0,002725
0,000575
0,001300
0,010600
0,001900
0,123100
0,010199
0,000500
0,077100
0,001000
0,010400
0,012400
0,000901
0,011000
0,025900
0,000500
0,034320
0,004500
0,006015



433-410-5-24
433-410-5-27
433-410-5-28
433-410-5-29
433-410-5-35
433-410-5-39
433-410-5-41
433-410-5-43
433-410-5-45
433-410-5-54
433-410-5-61
433-410-5-62
433-410-5-63
433-410-5-66
433-410-5-67
433-410-5-69
433-410-5-70
433-410-5-72
433-410-5-73
433-410-5-76
433-410-5-77
433-410-5-78
433-410-5-82
433-410-5-89
433-410-5-90
433-410-6-16
433-410-6-21
433-410-6-23
433-410-6-26
433-410-6-27
433-410-6-28
433-410-6-30
433-410-6-36
433-410-6-37
433-410-6-53
433-410-6-63
433-410-6-64
433-410-6-65
433-410-6-66
433-410-6-67
433-410-6-72
433-410-6-73
433-410-6-82
433-410-6-91
433-410-6-93
433-410-6-100
433-410-6-102
433-410-6-108
433-410-6-110
433-410-6-123
433-410-6-127
433-410-6-142
433-410-6-146
433-410-6-154
433-410-6-155
433-410-6-159
433-410-6-162

433-410-878-14

Osuuslukusumma 5,416700

03.11.2025
TAMMILEHTO 0,000100
SAJARANTA 2 0,000600
HIEKKARANTA 0,001619
SAJALAHTI 0,000070
KOIVULEHTO 0,000280
VALIMAA 0,000600
KOIVUMAKI 0,000402
KIRKKOPORTTI 0,002900
BALKAN III 0,000089
KAUNISNIEMI 0,051191
SAUNARANTA 0,000220
HONKARANTA 0,000210
OMARANTA 0,000210
RANNANMAA 0,002160
PELTOTULOKAS 0,014900
Rannanmaa 0,014400
PAHKINARINNE 0,000300
SEPANMAKI 0,000500
VAINOLA 0,001600
POYTAKIVI 0,000583
LAPIKIVI 0,069924
Puolenhehtaarinmets0, 000980
Kullanranta 0,001285
Harjukangas 0,001472
Harjumiaki 0,001859
MAKELA 0,012400
JARVENSIVU 0,000400
AHOLA 0,001000
SALVEN 0,000300
HARJU 0,000200
OJANEN 0,000200
SAARELA 0,017900
METSOLA 0,000200
MARTTILA 0,001300
KANNISTO 0,001600
KORSUNMAKI 0,000330
KOIVIKKO 0,000360
SAVIRINNE 0,000280
VALIMAA 0,000170
AUTIO 0,000360
TUUTTIKIVI 0,048558
METSA-PALSI 0,029044
HAISKARI 0,015860
VAHAKANGAS I 0,000100
METSA-HAISKARI 0,039900
JARVENPAA 0,002400
KALTEVA 0,000100
STALHAMMAR-PALSI 0,000800
PURSUNKANNAS 0,000270
SATULAHUHTA 0,100400
MUSTINSUONMAA 0,024911
SUOJARINNE 0,000593
VAPPULA 0,000300
HIETALAHTI 0,012830
KUUSIKKO 0,000900
LUKUTTAJA 0,006100
SIIPIRANTA 0,000200



433-410-6-163
433-410-6-164
433-410-6-165
433-410-6-170
433-410-6-175
433-410-6-182
433-410-6-183
433-410-6-184
433-410-6-201
433-410-6-207
433-410-6-208
433-410-6-211
433-410-6-212
433-410-6-213
433-410-6-217
433-410-6-221
433-410-6-222
433-410-6-223
433-410-6-225
433-410-6-226
433-410-6-228
433-410-6-229
433-410-6-237
433-410-6-238
433-410-6-239
433-410-6-240
433-410-6-241
433-410-6-242
433-410-6-243
433-410-6-244
433-410-6-245
433-410-6-246
433-410-6-248
433-410-6-249
433-410-6-250
433-410-6-251
433-410-6-252
433-410-7-12
433-410-7-16
433-410-7-18
433-410-7-22
433-410-7-23
433-410-7-24
433-410-7-25
433-410-7-26
433-410-7-28
433-410-7-29
433-410-7-30
433-410-7-31
433-410-7-32
433-410-7-34
433-410-7-35
433-410-7-36
433-410-7-37
433-410-7-38
433-410-8-6
433-410-8-22

433-410-878-14

Osuuslukusumma 5,416700

03.11.2025

TEERINOKKA
PURSUNNOKKA
HEIKKILA IV
SUVITUPA
VIITALA
SATU III
SATU IV
SATU V
MAKELA-PALSI
HAKALA
KATAJISTO
ASKOLA
MAKI-SUVELA
SUVELA
SALOMAKI
KANERVISTO
VEITTIMAKI
RAJAMAKT
Pursu
PURSUNNIEMI
Saturinne
SATUMAA
R&sdnen
SARKILAHTI
Sarkijarvi
Koivula
Niittyranta
Mets&dla
Koivulahti
KOIVURANTA
SUOJALA
Suojakunnas
Aarrepalsta
Mets&d-Palsi 2
SATU I

SATU II
Palsi
PEHKULA
KOSKELA
METSA-KOSKELA
PELTOMAKI
ALITALO
TYYNELA
SAJANTILA
LISAPELTO
MANTYRINNE
RUOHONEN
LAMMINPOHJA
HARJULA
Vekkula
Keskitalo
Keskitalo
Mantynummi
Jussila
Sajarinne
SYRJALA
MATTILA

0,000300
0,000500
0,001700
0,000700
0,002800
0,000500
0,000500
0,000800
0,137800
0,005800
0,000600
0,005000
0,000400
0,000500
0,022800
0,001500
0,000365
0,000735
0,000472
0,000728
0,000496
0,006725
0,003963
0,000519
0,003288
0,000429
0,000495
0,000500
0,000637
0,000369
0,011181
0,000626
0,019514
0,023473
0,001241
0,001538
0,423750
0,000200
0,036400
0,028760
0,014962
0,003300
0,007300
0,039583
0,001000
0,000200
0,000300
0,000400
0,036000
0,000360
0,021773
0,021907
0,005838
0,031300
0,000417
0,004000
0,009400



433-410-878-14
Osuuslukusumma 5,416700

03.11.2025
433-410-8-23 KATAJAKUMPU 0,009300
433-410-8-28 MATALA 0,003800
433-410-8-29 KULMALA 0,002800
433-410-8-30 NYYPAKKA 0,016900
433-410-8-31 TAKAMAA 0,002800
433-410-8-33 KOTIRANTA 0,000700
433-410-8-37 RAJAPALSTA 0,003073
433-410-8-38 KAITALA 0,003500
433-410-8-39 METSAMAA 0,022200
433-410-8-42 PELTOMAA 0,005000
433-410-8-44 KIVIMAKI 0,000600
433-410-8-45 SILLANPAA 0,031600
433-410-8-46 KIVILA 0,010900
433-410-8-47 LAHDEPELTO 0,004400
433-410-8-48 UOTILA 0,069000
433-410-8-50 Kantakaukomaa 0,002800
433-410-8-51 SUVIRANTA 0,002200
433-410-8-52 LAURILA 0,002200
433-410-8-53 MANNISTO 0,000300
433-410-8-58 SEURALA 0,001000
433-410-8-60 HAAPARANTA 0,000400
433-410-8-61 VUOKKORANTA 0,009000
433-410-8-62 KUMPULA 0,004900
433-410-8-64 KETOLA 0,000600
433-410-8-65 SALORINNE 0,002600
433-410-8-74 YLHAINEN 0,033400
433-410-8-77 LAURILA 0,000400
433-410-8-78 JUKOLA 0,008300
433-410-8-79 KOIVUNIEMI 0,000070
433-410-8-81 TAMMIRINNE 0,002600
433-410-8-83 SUVIRANTA 0,001033
433-410-8-84 HEMMI 0,014823
433-410-8-85 Eteldrinne 0,001890
433-410-8-86 HAKAMAKI 0,028110
433-410-8-87 Koivuoija 0,003346
433-410-8-88 Suviniittu 0,002687
433-410-8-89 Koivurinne 0,002317
433-410-8-90 KOIVUSALO 0,000650
433-410-8-93 Havula 0,002220
433-410-8-95 Lehtimdki 0,004726
433-410-8-96 HOLMA I 0,005174
433-410-8-97 Koivurinne 0,002273
433-410-8-98 Jouttunmiki 0,000427
433-410-8-101 Aurinkorinne 0,016781
433-410-9-7 KENANKIVI 0,020900
433-410-9-12 SUVIRANTA 0,000400
433-410-9-13 KATAJARINNE 0,000400
433-410-9-14 MANTYNIEMI 0,000500
433-410-9-15 LAHDENSIVU 0,000600
433-410-9-16 RUSKOLA 0,000900
433-410-9-19 MARKUNNIEMI 0,000100
433-410-9-20 PIRTTINIEMI 0,000500
433-410-9-21 LEPPARANTA 0,000100
433-410-9-22 SUVIRANTA 0,000100
433-410-9-23 RANTAKOPASTI 0,000100
433-410-9-24 KULMALA 0,000300

433-410-9-26 ATROLA 0,000500



433-410-9-28
433-410-9-29
433-410-9-31
433-410-9-32
433-410-9-33
433-410-9-34
433-410-9-35
433-410-95-40
433-410-9-41
433-410-9-43
433-410-9-44
433-410-9-49
433-410-9-50
433-410-9-51
433-410-9-52
433-410-9-55
433-410-9-59
433-410-9-65
433-410-9-66
433-410-9-68
433-410-9-69
433-410-9-70
433-410-9-72
433-410-9-73
433-410-9-75
433-410-9-76
433-410-10-1
433-410-10-9
433-410-10-10
433-410-11-1
433-410-11-2
433-410-11-3
433-410-11-12
433-410-11-14
433-410-11-15
433-410-11-16
433-410-11-18
433-410-11-19
433-410-11-20
433-410-11-21
433-410-11-22
433-410-11-23
433-410-11-24
433-410-11-25
433-410-11-26
433-410-11-27
433-410-11-29
433-410-11-31
433-410-11-32
433-410-11-33
433-410-11-34
433-410-11-35
433-410-11-36
433-410-11-37
433-410-12-4
433-410-12-6
433-410-12-7

433-410-878-14

Osuuslukusumma 5,416700

03.11.2025

PEKANRANTA
SAJALAHTI
LEHTIRANTA
RAUHALAHTI
TYYNELA
MANTYNIEMI II
LAHDENSIVU II
KAUNISNIEMI
HARJULA
Pollolaakso
SALOLAHTI
RANTAKOLMIO
KALARANTA
SIIMES
SUVILAHTI
VAARINRANTA
PIKKUSOUKKI
Tertun korpi
Seppa-Soukki
Katajanokka
LANSIRANNIKKO

MAANTIE-SOUKKI

Lampi-Soukki

Seppa-Soukki 2

Metsad-Soukki
Koivu-Soukki
SUONTAUSTA
AALLUND
Saarikallio
NUMMI
KORKEEMAKI
KULMALA
KARHUSUO
NUMMENHARJU
KALEVA
KALLIOLA
KOIVUMAKI
KALLIORANTA
KOTIPIRTTI
KOSKIKALLIO
KORVENOJA
HARJUNLAMP I
HANNULA
KOIVUMAKI
METSARINNE
KOIVURINNE
AHONLAITA
METSA-KALEVA
AHOMAKI
Ahonlaita
AHOKUMPU
Kalevanrinne
Kalevanmaki
Rajalampi
KORKEEMAKI
PAJUNEN
PELTONEN

0,000300
0,000300
0,000300
0,000300
0,000400
0,000200
0,000400
0,003700
0,052100
0,000250
0,000250
0,000100
0,000600
0,000400
0,001600
0,000200
0,000200
0,012814
0,003171
0,000505
0,000058
0,089737
0,001082
0,011039
0,036916
0,007678
0,010874
0,238200
0,000926
0,011600
0,004800
0,002900
0,006687
0,019810
0,033077
0,009300
0,000400
0,000400
0,000400
0,000600
0,033893
0,001300
0,010500
0,000800
0,000700
0,000800
0,000300
0,042386
0,003517
0,000418
0,000282
0,000541
0,000682
0,001407
0,011200
0,000700
0,003300



433-410-12-9

433-410-12-13
433-410-12-17
433-410-12-19
433-410-12-25
433-410-12-33
433-410-12-34
433-410-12-35
433-410-12-36
433-410-12-37
433-410-12-39
433-410-12-40
433-410-12-43
433-410-12-44
433-410-13-33
433-410-13-41
433-410-13-42
433-410-13-43
433-410-13-44
433-410-13-45
433-410-13-46
433-410-13-47
433-410-13-48
433-410-13-50
433-410-14-1

433-410-14-5

433-410-14-7

433-410-14-8

433-410-15-5

433-410-15-7

433-410-15-8

433-410-15-9

433-410-15-10
433-410-15-11
433-410-15-12
433-410-15-13
433-410-16-9

433-410-16-13
433-410-16-16
433-410-16-17
433-410-16-18
433-410-16-23
433-410-16-33
433-410-16-35
433-410-16-36
433-410-16-37
433-410-16-44
433-410-16-46
433-410-16-48
433-410-16-50
433-410-16-51
433-410-16-54
433-410-16-55
433-410-16-61
433-410-16-66
433-410-16-80
433-410-16-81

433-410-878-14

Osuuslukusumma 5,416700

03.11.2025

TERVAHAUDANMAKI

SARKANIITTY
KUMPULA
HARJUNSAHA
UUSMAKI
AHONEN
LEHTOLA
KUSTAANKORPI
TOIVONNUMMI
YLOSTALO
Leppdranta
Vanhalampi
Tiplu
KOTIMAKI
PIRTTIPAKKA
SOTKA
Mattila II
ARMILA
Luando
Kuusimaki
SILLANTAUSTA
Namipala
Marjamaki
Silmuméaki
JUHALA I
LAMPIO
MATTILA
Mékimattila
JARVELA
HONGISTO
UUSITALO
NIITTYMAKI
OJALA-HANNULA
Vistdrdkki
Hirvirinne
Haapaméaki
SUOPELTO
PALAVALAMMI
AINOLA
PIRTTIRANTA
KESAKALLIO
NUMMELA
NAREMAK I
HUMINA

LOME
MINILAMPI
LEPPARANTA
SAUNALAMPI
KATAJARINNE
VALORINNE
PELTORINNE
ENEBACKEN
SKOGSSTJARNA
KALLELA
TOMMILA
HIRSIMAKI
NIITTYLA

0,000200
0,001100
0,001400
0,000100
0,012193
0,027900
0,018504
0,016500
0,023600
0,057296
0,000437
0,002820
0,010050
0,000200
0,006100
0,015200
0,028788
0,001861
0,000534
0,002545
0,010535
0,000578
0,000520
0,000651
0,001000
0,000600
0,093557
0,003043
0,012800
0,022800
0,070900
0,000300
0,079537
0,000194
0,000194
0,000194
0,001800
0,015217
0,000200
0,000200
0,000100
0,002733
0,000665
0,000600
0,001300
0,000600
0,000200
0,001300
0,000600
0,000400
0,000300
0,000300
0,000200
0,019700
0,000300
0,010967
0,000900



433-410-16-82
433-410-16-83
433-410-16-84
433-410-16-86
433-410-16-87
433-410-16-88
433-410-16-89
433-410-16-90
433-410-16-91
433-410-16-92
433-410-16-93
433-410-16-94
433-410-16-96
433-410-16-97
433-410-16-99

433-410-16-101
433-410-16-103
433-410-16-106
433-410-16-107
433-410-16-108
433-410-16-109
433-410-16-113
433-410-16-114
433-410-16-115
433-410-16-116
433-410-16-117
433-410-16-118
433-410-16-119
433-410-16-121
433-410-16-122
433-410-16-123
433-410-16-126
433-410-16-127
433-410-16-128
433-410-16-133
433-410-16-136
433-410-16-137
433-410-16-138
433-410-16-140
433-410-16-141
433-410-16-142
433-410-16-145
433-410-16-146
433-410-16-147
433-410-16-148
433-410-16-149
433-410-16-150
433-410-16-151

433-410-17-13
433-410-17-15
433-410-17-24
433-410-17-40
433-410-17-46
433-410-17-50
433-410-17-51
433-410-17-52
433-410-17-53

433-410-878-14

Osuuslukusumma 5,416700

03.11.2025

KULMALA
KIELORINNE
MAENPAA
MANTYMAKT
LEHTORINNE
KIVELA
KOIVURINNE
TUOMIRINNE
PIHLAJARINNE
KUUSIKKO
LEHTORINNE
LOPPILA
RANTAMAKI
RAUTAJALKA
TASKU
KOPPELI
HIRSIPELTO
AARNIO
POPLAMPI
ISOPELTO
ALAKANGAS
LUMPEENKUKKA
SIEVIRINNE
PAIVARINNE
HARRILA
RANTANIITTY
KOIVUKUMPU
KIVELA
MARJALA
POHJANTORPPA
TERVAMAKI
KOIVUMAKI
LAHDEMAKI
KIVIKKO
KUNNARI
KOIVUMAKI
ARTTURILA
Tanelinmaki
Tuomimaa
Hirsméaki
MANTYKALLIO
SUONIEMI
Viljonkallio
LEPORANTA
Juhansaari
Petras
Kaivola
Heinonpelto
MANTYLA
MUSTINSUO
MAKILA
YLI-MAKILA
TOIVOLA
PELTOLA
KESARANTA
KANTELETAR
SUONTAUSTA

0,000700
0,000800
0,000700
0,000300
0,000300
0,000400
0,000500
0,000200
0,000300
0,000300
0,000400
0,000300
0,000700
0,018500
0,000600
0,001600
0,000600
0,000600
0,000400
0,007000
0,000700
0,001600
0,000200
0,000100
0,000268
0,000201
0,000210
0,000229
0,017245
0,000300
0,000190
0,001120
0,002680
0,000300
0,027966
0,003500
0,000500
0,000300
0,000193
0,000600
0,000300
0,058167
0,002881
0,000249
0,000607
0,000478
0,000168
0,014349
0,000300
0,008400
0,010300
0,016900
0,019200
0,018600
0,000100
0,000200
0,030500



433-410-17-54
433-410-17-58
433-410-17-59
433-410-17-60
433-410-17-64
433-410-17-65
433-410-17-66
433-410-17-67
433-410-17-68
433-410-17-69
433-410-17-70
433-410-17-71
433-410-30-0

433-410-35-1

433-413-5-32

433-410-878-14

Osuuslukusumma 5,416700

03.11.2025

VERAJANSUU
LEPPAKALLIO
NURMIRANTA
LEPPARANTA
SAAPASHUHTA
Hirshaka
Lihdehuhta
Metsd-Tyynela
Mantyniemi
Villa Victoria
Akkila
Kesadamaki
NUMMIMAKI
UIMALA
Rantala

0,000800
0,002000
0,006100
0,003500
0,007566
0,005798
0,000919
0,079293
0,038495
0,001817
0,005192
0,000020
0,002000
0,000300
0,036300



